
 
 

Operation Manual 

 

 

Image Sensor

 

1/3 inch SONY CCD

 

Effective Pixels

 

976(H)× 582(V)

 

795(H) X 596(V)

 

500(H)× 582(V)

 

Horizontal 

Resolution

 

700TVL

 

600TVL

 

540TVL

 

420TVL

 

Signal System

 

PAL / NTSC

 

Shutter Speed

 

PAL: 1/50 to 1/100,000 (s)

  

NTSC: 1/60 to 1/100,000 (s)

 

Video Output

 

1.0Vp-p,75 ohm

 

Power

 

DC12V

 

 

※Pls kindly note that specifications are subject to change without notice.
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